South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:47:15 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0283 (Rat #0543) General Bill, By D.L. Hinds

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 29 to Title 6 so as to provide for consolidation
of existing planning enabling legislation; to update existing legislative Acts; to repeal Chapter 27 of Title 4 relating to the
County Planning Act; to repeal Chapter 23 of Title 5 relating to zoning and planning by municipalities; to repeal Sections
6-7-310 through 6-7-1110 of Chapter 7 of Title 6 relating to planning by local governments; and to repeal Act 129 of 1963
relating to the Greenville County Planning Commission.-amended title

11/05/90
11/05/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/30/91
02/05/91
02/05/91
02/05/91
02/06/91
02/07/91
02/07/91
05/23/91
05/30/91
04/15/92
04/29/92
05/05/92
05/05/92
05/06/92
05/07/92
05/07/92
05/14/92
05/21/92
05/21/92
05/21/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/04/92
01/13/93
01/14/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-99

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-99

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
Amended SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-22

Committed to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-74
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1992 HJ-278
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-25

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-8
House amendment amended SJ-28

Returned to House with amendments SJ-55

Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-308
Tabled HJ-59

Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby tabled HJ-64

Debate adjourned HJ-64

Reconsider vote whereby tabled HJ-60

Senate amendment amended HJ-61

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-62

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-53

Ratified R 543

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-35

Page 1 of 1



