South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:47:15 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0283 (Rat #0543) General Bill, By D.L. Hinds

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 29 to Title 6 so as to provide for consolidation of existing planning enabling legislation; to update existing legislative Acts; to repeal Chapter 27 of Title 4 relating to the County Planning Act; to repeal Chapter 23 of Title 5 relating to zoning and planning by municipalities; to repeal Sections 6-7-310 through 6-7-1110 of Chapter 7 of Title 6 relating to planning by local governments; and to repeal Act 129 of 1963 relating to the Greenville County Planning Commission.-amended title

rotating to the Grootvine County Flamming Commission amonate the			
	11/05/90	Senate	Prefiled
	11/05/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
	01/08/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-99
	01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-99
	01/30/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
	02/05/91	Senate	Amended SJ-24
	02/05/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
	02/05/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
	02/06/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
	02/07/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
	02/07/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
	05/23/91	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-22
	05/30/91	House	Committed to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-74
	04/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
	04/29/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1992 HJ-278
	05/05/92	House	Amended HJ-25
	05/05/92	House	Read second time HJ-25
	05/06/92	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-8
	05/07/92	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-28
	05/07/92	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-55
	05/14/92	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-308
	05/21/92	House	Tabled HJ-59
	05/21/92	House	Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby tabled HJ-64
	05/21/92	House	Debate adjourned HJ-64
	06/02/92	House	Reconsider vote whereby tabled HJ-60
	06/02/92	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-61
	06/02/92	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-62
	06/02/92	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-53
	06/04/92		Ratified R 543
	01/13/93		Vetoed by Governor
	01/14/93	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-35